
Location First Name Last Name Professional Status Email

Allen Ashley Jones Professional aajones4567@gmail.com
Argyle Stacey Birst-Yates Cred. Professional staceybirstyates@gmail.com

Carrollton Brandi Herzog Cred. Professional brandi.herzog06@gmail.com 

Denton Julie Holladay Associate julieholladay@yahoo.com
Denton Sarah Taylor Student Plus sstaylor03@yahoo.com
Frisco Nazanin Ahmady Cred. Professional Nazanin1y@yahoo.com

Frisco Karla Peska Professional travel001122@outlook.com
Malta Jessica Villegas Cred. Professional jessica@meetwithjessica.com

McKinney Janette Macias Professional CounselingCreativelyPLLC@gmail.com

Melissa Melissa Caldwell-Engle Professional melissa.englelpc@gmail.com
Plano Yige "Eager" Chen Professional LPC-I eagerchen2010@gmail.com

Plano Anne Wallace Professional  Possibilitieslinc@gmail.com

Plano Maria LaVorgna-Smith Cred. Professional maria.lavorgnasmith@gmail.com

Plano Jodi McKee Professional jodi_mckee@yahoo.com 

Richardson Janice Rose-Gill Cred. Professional janicekrose@gmail.com
Richardson Linda McCarley Professional linda.mccarley@gmail.com

The Colony Lauren Vakos Professional vakos.lauren@gmail.com


